STORE NAME

FULL TIME

PART TIME

JOB OPPORTUNITIES AS OF 10/29/2024

AMERICANA MANHASSET

DESCRIPTION

TELEPHONE/EMAIL

CONTACT

Alice + Olivia

Stock Associate

alexandra.arena@aliceandolivia.com

Alexandra Arena

Bottega Veneta . Stock Associate 516.303.1731 Giulia Sellino
Ganni . Sales Lead yaminah.turner@ganni.com Yaminah Turner
. Client Advisor

Hirshleifers . Store Manager employment@bhirshleifers.com

. Assistant Store Manager

. Sales Associate

. Shipping and Receiving Department

. Cashier

. . BOH Operations

. . KITH Treats Associate
Security . . Security luis@hirshleifers.com Luis
J.Crew . Seasonal Sales Associate jennifer.dornemann@jcrew.com Jennifer Dornemann

carolyn.pittel@jcrew.com Carolyn Pittel

Jimmy Choo . Sales Associate kristen.zeffiro@jimmychoo.com Kristen Zeffiro
Kiton . Sales Advisor 516.376.5529 Vesna Milovcic

London Jewelers

Cartier

Rolex

Watch Salon

Van Cleef & Arpels

Two By London

Sales Associate

Security

Jeweler

Concierge / Receptionist
Sales Associate

Store Administrator / Invetory
Watchmaker

Sales Associate

Concierge / Receptionist
Sales Associate

Sales Associate

alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com

Alissa Yurick

Barista

Loro Piana . Client Advisor Apply here!
Mackage . Store Supervisor rafael.munoz@mackage.com Rafael Munoz
. Senior Client Advisor
Madewell . Sales Associate Apply here!
Max Mara . Stock Associate komery. m@usa.maxmara.com Melissa Komery

Michael Kors Collection

Sales Associate

Seasonal Sales Assistant

jennifer.kokoszka@michaelkors.com

Jennifer Kokoszka

Morgenthal Frederics

Sales Associate

jpan@loholdings.com

Jim Panagiotopoulos

Optical Shop of Aspen

Sales Associate

Licensed Optician

516.627.0216

Carrie Tannenbaum
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Apply here!

Rag & Bone . . Sales Specialist 516.726.2900 Michele Ammirati
michele.ammirati@rag-bone.com
Ralph Lauren . . Seasonal Sales Professional Apply here!
. Seasonsal Operations Associate Apply here!
. Women's Sales Professional Apply here!
Ralph's Coffee . . Barista 646.483.7646 Maria Calabresi

Sneakerology

Assistant Manager

Sales Associate

shannon@sneakerologyny.com

Shannon Depew

Todd Snyder . . Sales Associate- Weekends required omar@toddsnyder.com Omar Cooper
Tory Burch . Seasonal Sales Associate vireyes@toryburch.com Viviana Reyes

. Seasonal Support Associate

. Sales Associate
Veronica Beard . Stock Associate Allisons@veronicabeard.com Allison Cerchione

516.570.9463

Versace . Sales Associate jill.dandrea@versaceus.com Jill D'Andrea
Vilebrequin . Client Advisor Lfeinberg@vilebrequin.com Lindsey Feinberg
Zegna . Client Advisor iga.brzozowski@zegna.com Iga Brzozowski

WHEATLEY PLAZA

Assistant Manager

STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Ben's Kosher Restaurant . . Waitstaff Apply here!
Everything But Water . Key Holder 518.662.0353 Betsy Peake

FAST . Assistant Youth Sports Coach tony@fastathleticskills.com Tony Oliver
516.801.3533

Funky Monkey . . Sales Associate 516.448.7466 Debbie Imperatore
hello@funkymonkey.toys

Jildor . . Sale Associate 516.277.2882 Robert Obermeyer

Lazar's Chocolates . . Sales / Production / Stock - Weekends required 516.484.1987 Marc Lazar

London Jewelers . Jeweler alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com Alissa Yurick

Maddy's 390 . . Sales Associate 516.448.0527 Wendy

Starbucks . Shift Supervisor Apply here!

. . Barista Apply here!

The Westside | Everafter

Sales Associate

michellekantlis@thewestsideshop.com

Michelle Kantlis

Tutti

Sales Associate- Weekends required
Stock/Warehouse Operations
Stock Associate

Gift Wrapper

516.458.2291

tuttiny@gmail.com

Christina Connelly
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